Maine State Innovation Model (SIM) Grant Evaluation

SIM*

HEALTHCARE Svs Ter ANSFORMATION

Paul R. LePage, Governor

Subcommittee Member Roster

Peter Flotten

Maine Health Management Coalition
pflotten@mehmc.org
207-844-8106

Lisa Letourneau

Quality Counts

207-620-8526
lletourneau@mainqualitycounts.org

Shaun Alfreds

Health InfoNet
207-541-4105
salfreds@hinfonet.org

Jim Leonard

MaineCare

207-287-4532
James.f.leonard@maine.gov

Kitty Purington

Health Homes/Behavioral Health Homes
207-624-6921
Kitty.purington@maine.gov

Debra Wigand

Maine CDC

207-287-4624
Debra.a.wigand@maine.gov

Simonne Maline

Consumer

Consumer Council System of Maine
207-430-8300

207-592-6036
smaline@maineccsm.org

Angela Cole Westhoff

Maine Osteopathic Association
207-623-1101
awesthoff@mainedo.org

Mary C. Mayhew, Commissioner




Andrew MacLean

Maine Medical Association
207-622-3374 extension 214
207-215-7462
amaclean@mainemed.com

Katherine Pelletreau

Maine Association of Health Plans
207-829-5696
kpelletreau@maine.rr.com

250 Greely Road
Cumberland Maine 04021

Sheryl Peavey
DHHS/Commissioner’s Office
207-287-5758
Sheryl.peavey@maine.gov

Sadel Davis

Behavioral Health Provider
UPC of Maine
1-877-603-0030
Sadel.davis@ucpofmaine.gov

Cindy Seekins

Parent of a Consumer

G.E.A.R. Parent Network
207-441-7216
cseekins@crisisandcounseling.org

Poppy Arford - Consumer
8 Quarry Rd

Brunswick, Me 04011
arfordfamily@comcast.net
207-522-1997

SIM*

HEALTHCARE Svs Ter ANSFORMATION

Paul R. LePage, Governor

Mary C. Mayhew, Commissioner




